
 

Loyola College – 2026 Schedule of Fees            

                      

 
 

Tuition Fees & eBook Levy 
 

The Tuition Fees applicable for the school year are 
charged in advance in January and payable according to 
the agreed payment arrangements.   
 

Tuition Fees are charged for each student, each year.  
The mandatory eBook Levy is charged for students in 
Years 7 through to 9.  Tuition Fees and eBook Levies are 
outlined in the table below by year level: 
 

Year Tuition Fees eBook Levy 

Year 7 $9,250 $205 

Year 8 $9,250 $205 

Year 9 $9,850 $205 

Year 10 $9,250 - 

Year 11 $9,450 - 

Year 12 $10,030 - 
 

Tuition fees exclude Building Levy, Music Tuition, Bus 
Chartering Fees, VET programs and specialist camps or 
excursions. 
 
Building Levy 
 

The Building Levy is applicable for the school year and is 
$720 per annum, per family and is not tax deductible. 
 
Sibling Discounts 
 

The sibling discount for tuition fees is applicable to any 
siblings attending the school simultaneously.  Families 
with two or more students enrolled at Loyola will receive 
the following Tuition fee discounts: 
 

• $925 for the second child. 

• $2,313 for the third child. 

• $4,625 for the fourth and subsequent child. 
 
Early Payment Discount 
 

An early payment discount of $300 per student applies 
when the Annual Account is paid in full by the last Friday 
in February. 
 
Payment Arrangements 
The fee payment arrangements include Annual, 
Semester, Quarterly, Monthly, Fortnightly or Weekly.  
 

Due dates of arrangements are available to view under 
Information for parents.  

 
 
 

 

Payment Method 
 

Payments can be made by direct debit, cash, credit card 
or BPay. 
 
VET Subjects/Programs 
 

The VET subject units delivered on Campus are as 
follows: 
 

• Hospitality Units 1 to 4, $155 p.a. 

• Sports and Recreation Units 1 to 4, $90 p.a. 
 

 

Vocational Educational Training (VET) subjects 
conducted off campus are billed separately. 
 
Ad Hoc Fees  
 

Ad hoc fees including music tutoring, overseas trips and 
bus chartering will be billed separately and are payable 
as advised. 
 
Application Fees 
 

Families applying for enrolment at Loyola are required to 
pay a non-refundable Enrolment Application fee of $100, 
payable at the time of application. 
 
Enrolment Fees/Deposit 
 

A non-refundable enrolment deposit of $400 applies to all 
new students and is paid at the time of enrolment 
acceptance. The amount is credited to the first account in 
the following year.   
 
Alumni Association (LCAA) 
 

A compulsory levy of $200 is payable for life membership 
of the Loyola College Alumni Association and is paid at 
the time of enrolment acceptance. 
 
Combination Lock Replacement 
 

Replacement of combination lock fees are $20. 
 
Administration Fee 
 

An administration fee for late payment applies of $30 per 
student, per term. 
 
Dishonour Fee 
 

A dishonour fee of $3 applies to dishonoured payments.      
 

 

 

https://loyola.vic.edu.au/uploads/Information-for-Parents.pdf

